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UPL Championship

2017/18 8th round, Match #46

Friday, 09.09.2017, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 23°C. Spectators: 4000

P
faseciasy
N

«Vorskla» Poltava

Tkachenko Oleksandr
Perduta Ihor

Skliar Oleksandr
Kadymian Gegam
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Matviienko Mykola
Kolomoets Yuriy
Kravchenko Dmytro
Chyzhov Oleksandr
Dallku Ardin

Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes

1
8
9
10
19
23
30

Shust Bohdan
Tkachuk Andrii
Zahorulko Artur
Kulach Vladyslav
Odariuk Volodymyr
Sapai Vadym
Kobakhidze Alexander

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:

Paskhal Ihor

Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym

Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:

Hryso Yurii

Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk lhor

1:1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

15
17
18
22
27
90

Makharadze Zauri (C)
Kravchenko Anton
Sondei lvan

Moha

Postupalenko Anton
Shabanov Artem
Shestakov Serhii
Ochihava Zurab
Bilenkyi Stanislav
Brikner Ivan
Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes

13
2

3

24
30
45
94

Kychak Artem
Lukianchuk Pavlo
Lukhtanov Viacheslav
Fedoriv Vitalii

Guti

Khomutov Vladyslav
Migunov Oleksandr

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Delegate:

Dihtiar Oleksandr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 8th round, Match #46
Friday, 09.09.2017, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 23°C. Spectators: 4000

«Vorskla» Poltava 1:1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
29 Kravchenko Dmytro  (®) 1
26' @ 11 Moha
6 Skliar Oleksandr 26'
29' 14 Postupalenko Anton
29' 1 Makharadze Zauri
35' 18 Ochihava Zurab
, 18 Ochihava Zurab
66 N 24 Fedoriv Vitali
29 Kravchenko Dmytro 4 70
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
741 1 14 Postupalenko Anton
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
26 Kolomoets Yuriy 74
75' 15 Shabanov Artem
7 Kadymian Gegam ,
19 Odariuk Volodymyr N 81
26 Kolomoets Yuriy \
9 Zahorulko Artur N 8>
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 90+1'
90+3' 27 Brikner lvan
, 22 Bilenkyi Stanislav
90+4 N 3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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